Index
Student Centric Methods
Sl. No Document Page
Number
1 Buddy System 2
2 Booster class details 6
3 Industrial visit 10
4 Techfest report 19

24/02/2022, 9 am  to
12:10 pm
Network  theory  ,
ECT205 Jithin james
Module  1and 2  nodal,mesh analysis
,thevinen snd Norton theorems.
Super position theorem. https://drive.google.com/open?id=1mPut3QFc6DdvhSQuMfGPMuDJSjWVthcp
2/24/2022 12:38:23 Ajay binu VML20EC003
24/02/2022     9:00am
to 12:00pm
NETWORK theory
ECT205 Mr jithin Mesh,node analysis with ac and dc
2/24/2022 19:55:57 Bobit Benny VML20EC020 24-02-2022
Network theory
ECT205 Jithin james Module 1,2 https://drive.google.com/open?id=1rtvofepODB24eIZgdcJumSM9VHIQUfaP
2/24/2022 19:57:04 Binil kurian VML20EC019 24-01-2022 Network theory Jithin sir Module 1 https://drive.google.com/open?id=1Mo7Zm2oUpNpATvmUatn0TOPw1wKP8Pg-
2/24/2022 19:59:07 Sanju P S VML20EC046 24-04-2022
Network
theory,ECT205 Jithin James
mesh analysis node analysis (AC,DC,
module 1) superposition
theorem(module 2) https://drive.google.com/open?id=1WvZrPNVgpgfMnws45CIfOfzIbqByF6ME
2/24/2022 20:04:08 Sreejishnu. P. A Vml20ec049
24/02/23 9.00 am to
12.10 pm
Network theroy ,
ect205 Jithin james sir
Module 1 and 2   , ac , dc, spt and
thevenian therom https://drive.google.com/open?id=16Ronbg9smrrtDaZb7aVL3va1S2KAmjD5
2/24/2022 20:04:09 NIBIN BV VML20EC038 24-02-2022
NETWORK THEORY
ECT205 JITHIN JAMES
Mech analysis,Nodal
analysis,Superposition theorum
module 1 and 2 https://drive.google.com/open?id=194t75AfA9-doCisluR9sfRGbewx4Vkkg
2/24/2022 20:04:30 Alex Daniel VML20EC008 24/02/22 9:00-12:00
Network theory-
ECT205 Mr jithin james Module 1 , mesh and node https://drive.google.com/open?id=1G0fjHCvabAZN_d9Wn-8Ncmr2Ap6-DuLP
2/24/2022 20:05:05 Navaneeth v VML20EC036
24-02-22   9:00am to
12:10
Network theory
ECT205 JITHIN JAMES mesh & nodal analysis (module1) https://drive.google.com/open?id=1W5wb_jdLJYfoct83TIauGokGwERjeQRD
2/24/2022 20:06:51 Aparna K VML20EC015 24-02-2022
Network
theory(ECT205) Jithin sir
Module 1&2, mesh analysis,node
analysis,thevenins theorem,nortons
theorem https://drive.google.com/open?id=1m_tBcTqGGeqk3_F1M158q5L-g7az4ngG
2/24/2022 20:08:45 Thomas George Vml20ec050
24/02/22 {10 am to 12
pm}
Network Theory {Ect
205} Jithin james
Module 1&2         kvl,kcl {ac &dc},
nortan, thevenin, mesh analysis,
node analysis https://drive.google.com/open?id=1AdUtC9BS3BxaR3ELts4ooGLQNQSw1yk2
2/24/2022 20:09:34 Pranav N VML20EC040
24th February 2022,
5:00 pm
Network theory
ECT205 Jithin James
Mesh and nodal analysis module 1
and 2 https://drive.google.com/open?id=1ayhXCnepH_5bOrpfpkisIRDMBefSd5V-
2/24/2022 20:10:00 Kiran K VML20EC030 24-Feb Network Theory Jithin sir 1st module https://drive.google.com/open?id=1vdigrDqaoE7XaOiPoIKnbtRnpNfEtNhe
2/24/2022 20:13:39 Harichandana D VML20EC026 24 february   9am
Network theory
ECT205 Jithin James Module 1 and 2 https://drive.google.com/open?id=1Gg_ohdYVSbSkMuxm79ED518qbPAmyxp0
2/24/2022 20:19:12 Krishnapriya vs VML20ECO31 24/2/2022, Network theory Jithin sir
Module1,mesh analysis,nodal
analysis
2/24/2022 20:19:42 Ajimon Francis Vml20ec004 24/02/22 {10am 12pm } Network {ect205} Jithin james
Module 1&2  kvl kcl mesh analysis
nodal analysis https://drive.google.com/open?id=1E7Vr6OHyt4EP4Firtyt1K86mGHfMuMpl
2/24/2022 20:21:00 Parvana pradeep VML20EC039 24/02/2022,,9:00-12:10
Network
theory,ECT205 Jithin james
AC, DC ,mesh ,node
analysis,thevenian https://drive.google.com/open?id=1sJ9px_ETHRKzMrHB5j45xXvvAeh2axbE
STUDENT'S REPORT
Page 4 of 21
2/24/2022 20:23:02 Vishnu Priya K VML20EC052 24 th feb ,time 8:20
Network theory-
ECT205 Jithin James Mesh,nodal analysis in DC and AC https://drive.google.com/open?id=1zS8GRTa66YQWlgGoL-ib-kQQPUDs1y7v
2/24/2022 20:23:15 Praneetha ak VML20EC041 24.01.2022 Networktheory ECT205 Jithin james First and second module
2/24/2022 20:23:22 Gautham Krishna k VML20EC023 24/2/22.  10am to 1 pm
Network theory
ECT205 Jithin James
KVL KCL MESH NODAL THEVENIN
NORTON https://drive.google.com/open?id=1_VQh2DU5y1dqoTHtO2ZYrGtuWNmeVem5
2/24/2022 20:24:17 Abhinav VML20EC001 23-02-2022
Network theory ECT
205 Jithin James Module 1 https://drive.google.com/open?id=1gAho3P8IsSD3ftc6fGX3LL9oYpDKp_d3
2/24/2022 20:25:14 C P Varsha VML20EC021 24-Feb-22
Network Theory
ECT205 Jithin james Module 1 and module 2
2/24/2022 20:26:10 Sarath Saseendran VML20EC047 24-02-2022 Jithin Sir
Mesh and nodal analysis of both ac
and supernode and supermesh;1st
module https://drive.google.com/open?id=1enoNTOb7m_kQ7vDfADM28lul8XEzz_dX
2/24/2022 20:31:25 Mathew mj 7024 24-02-2022 Network theory Jithin sir About mesh nodal analysis